WIELKA KROKIEW
ZAKOPANE
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M-CE NUMER
1 1001
2 1003
3 1023
4 1004
5 1010
6 1002
7 1006
8 1012
9 1005
10 1008
11 1009
12 1014
13 1020
14 1018
15 1007
16 1032
17 1011
18 1035
19 1044
20 1025
21 1016
22 1041
23 1013
24 1017
25 1019
26 1026
27 1048
28 1029
29 1022
30 1047
31 1034
32 1037
33 1024
34 1049
35 1030
36 1042
37 1046
38 1033
39 1021
40 1038
41 1031
42 1043
43 1036
44 1039
45 1045

NAZWISKO
Siarnik
Broj
Stobiecki
Bojakowski
Siota
Poczatko
Jonek
Krochmal
Cepurdej
Zastonka
Witczak
Cyrwus
Perz

Zajac
Rymut
Rakoci
Kudzia
Stanuch
Poplawski
Toczek
Wawak
Klimek
Solinski
Koszykowski
BULINSKI
Pogorzelec
Stepien
Skalny
Fickowski
Dymek
Wiejowski
Bakowicz
topuszynski
Jazgar
Szymacha
Kurczyna
Magalski
Koza
Bartel
Gajewicz
tukaszczyk
Wojciak
Grys
Miebs
Burlidis

FINAt MEZCZYZN

IMIE
Jakub
Marcel
Marcin
Marc
Karol
tukasz
Barttomiej
Pawet
Wiadystaw
Michat
Jan
Mateusz
Jan
Marcin
Konrad
Nikolas
Piotr
Dariusz
Max
Damian
Barttomiej
Mateusz
Olaf
Daniel
FILIP
Wojciech
Wojciech
Kamil
Wiktor
Piotr
Tomek
Kamil
Kacper
Dominik
Maciej
Andrzej
tukasz
Dawid
Michat
Adam
Wojciech
Piotr
Marek
Grzegorz
Elefterios

KRAJ
SVK
POL
POL
SUI
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

MIEJSCOWOSC
Smrecany
Zlinice
Aleksandréw todzki
8002 Zurich
Grywatd
Kobiernice
Zakopane
Warszawa
Gdynia
Jastrzebie-Zdréj
Poznan
Waksmund
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Sedziszéw Matopolski
Hozelec
Bystra
Zakopane
Warszawa
Czarny Dunajec
Porgbka
Krakéw
Woélka Ktucka
Smolec
krakow
Bielsko-Biata
Polkowice
Kopanka
Cisiec
Krakéw
CICHE
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Warszawa
Maniowy
Wieliczka
Bielawa
Bartniczka
Kochanowice
Krakéw
Gtowno
Murzasichle
Ochotnica Dolna
Brzezina
Poznan
Jaworzyna Slaska
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M
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CZAS
00:03:45.80
00:03:54.05
00:03:58.65
00:04:24.95
00:04:29.00
00:04:32.15
00:04:35.20
00:04:38.85
00:04:41.45
00:04:43.35
00:04:47.45
00:04:50.55
00:04:57.15
00:04:57.25
00:04:58.60
00:05:01.75
00:05:02.05
00:05:03.25
00:05:05.25
00:05:06.85
00:05:07.35
00:05:11.65
00:05:15.40
00:05:20.65
00:05:21.85
00:05:22.25
00:05:23.25
00:05:24.25
00:05:24.75
00:05:25.80
00:05:27.35
00:05:27.75
00:05:29.30
00:05:29.40
00:05:32.70
00:05:33.05
00:05:33.30
00:05:36.10
00:05:39.70
00:05:41.00
00:05:43.95
00:05:44.55
00:05:48.80
00:05:51.65
00:07:01.55



